NDT Supply.com, Inc.
7952 Nieman Road
Lenexa, KS 66214-1560 USA
SLF & PSLF
Phone: 913-685-0675
Fax: 913-685-1125

Laminations
Transducer Models
Frequency
(MHz)
Crystal Diameter
(inches)Product Code
SLF5025
Description
2.25MHz ½” SC Soft Face 2.25 1/2
Near�eld Length*
(mm)m
0.6
SLF1025 2.25MHz 1" SC Soft Face 2.25 1 2.4
SLF5050 5MHz ½” SC Soft Face 5 1/2 1.3
SLF1050 5MHz 1" SC Soft Face 5 1 5.4
PSLF10.5 0.5MHz 1" SC Soft Face 0.5 1 0.5
PSLF101 1MHz 1" SC Soft Face 1 1 1.1
PSLF1025 2.25MHz 1" SC Soft Face 2.25 1 2.4
PSLF5050 5MHz ½” SC Soft Face 5 1/2 1.3
PSLF50.5 0.5MHz ½” SC Soft Face 0.5 1/2 0.1
PSLF501 1MHz ½” SC Soft Face 1 1/2 0.3
PSLF5025 2.25MHz ½” SC Soft Face 2.25 1/2 0.6
PSLF1050 5MHz 1" SC Soft Face 5 1 5.4
Size Options Connector
Probe Size Case Dimensions Type Position
Ø
(inches)